NRO ORDEN  FECHA
000001 19/01/2012
000002 19/01/2012
000003 19/01/2012
000004 19/01/2012
000005 19/01/2012
000006 19/01/2012
000007 19/01/2012
000008 19/01/2012
000009 19/01/2012
000010 19/01/2012
000011 19/01/2012
000012 19/01/2012
000013 19/01/2012
000014 20/01/2012
000015 20/01/2012
000016 20/01/2012
000018 20/01/2012
000019 20/01/2012
000020 23/01/2012
000021 23/01/2012
000022 23/01/2012
000023 24/01/2012
000024 24/01/2012
000025 24/01/2012
000026 24/01/2012
000027 24/01/2012
000028 24/01/2012
000029 24/01/2012
000030 24/01/2012
000031 24/01/2012
000032 24/01/2012
000033 24/01/2012
000034 24/01/2012
000035 24/01/2012
000036 24/01/2012
000037 24/01/2012
000038 24/01/2012
000039 24/01/2012
000040 24/01/2012
000041 24/01/2012
000042 24/01/2012
000043 24/01/2012
000044 24/01/2012
000045 24/01/2012
000046 24/01/2012
000047 25/01/2012
000048 25/01/2012
000049 25/01/2012
000050 25/01/2012
000051 25/01/2012
000052 25/01/2012
000053 25/01/2012
000054 25/01/2012
000055 25/01/2012
000056 25/01/2012
000057 25/01/2012
000058 25/01/2012
000059 25/01/2012
000060 25/01/2012
000061 25/01/2012

REPORTE ORDENES SERVICIO
01 (Enero)

PROVEEDOR

MAMANI LLANOS GUILLERMO

CARRION FLORES HILDA

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
SEDAPAR S.A.

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA MULTIMEDIA S.A.C.

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
DIRECTV PERU S.R.L.

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

SEDAPAR S.A.

FLORES PUMA IRMA LOURDES

SEDAPAR S.A.

SEDAPAR S.A.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.
GSAAREQUIPAS.A.C.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A

GRAN ENCICLOPEDIA DE ESPANA ONLINE SL
TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

DAVID PAUL COLUNGA CAHUANA
HUAMANQUISPE SAICO MARCO

JANELA MARISOL ZUNIGA RETAMOSO
GRUPO LA REPUBLICA PUBLICACIONES S.A.
MARQUEZ ZEBALLOS CARLOS ERACLE
SALAZAR CARPIO TRAUDY PETULA ANDREA
MURGUIA PALOMINO NATALI GLORIA

PUMA GUTIERREZ JESUS

MINISTERIO DE JUSTICIA

RAMIREZ PAZ CHRISTYNA VIRGINIA

LAURA TAPARA AMBROSIA

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
EMPRESA PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A
JIHUALLANCA RAMOS FRANCISCO EDUARDO
JOSE HUMBERTO RAMIREZ DIAZ
G.AT.E.EEE.SR.L

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

SEDAPAR S.A.

DAVID PAUL COLUNGA CAHUANA

SOTO QUISPE ELMER RONALD

EMPRESA PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A
FUENTES SALAS SAULO ROBERTO
MURGUIA PALOMINO NATALI GLORIA

DIAZ DE CARPIO IRMAASUNCION

DIAZ DE CARPIO IRMAASUNCION
NEPONUCENA LIBERTAD VILLANUEVA LAZO
PACHECO MEJIA MILAGROS MARIVEL
INCARROCA POLANCO MARIA
ARZOBISPADO DE AREQUIPA

SEDAPAR S.A.

SERVICIOS POSTALES DEL PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIM.
VARGAS MIRANDA AURELIANO

VALDIVIA VIZCARRA JOSE LUIS

GRUPO LA REPUBLICA PUBLICACIONES S.A.
SERVICIOS POSTALES DEL PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIM.
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.

MONTO
2,040.00
3,400.00

342.30
1,329.70
686.20
509.40
712.10
102.20
471.10
185.00
15,773.50
10,653.20
5,104.55
823.40
1,500.00
1,975.80
522.20
1,437.50
3,996.00
845.70
1,066.45
>40,000.00
4,191.37
200.00
270.00
390.00
4,778.86
700.00
360.00
896.10
600.00
2,709.76
1,200.00
270.00
889.50
1,267.60
6,490.00
2,252.70
5,599.10
443.50
169.70
270.00
200.00
380.00
1,501.34
2,300.00
986.40
2,500.00
2,500.00
7,800.00
700.00
700.00
1,620.00
728.30
271.20
150.00
200.00
1,205.43
112.50
163.50



NRO ORDEN  FECHA
000062 25/01/2012
000063 25/01/2012
000064 25/01/2012
000065 25/01/2012
000066 25/01/2012
000067 25/01/2012
000068 25/01/2012
000069 25/01/2012
000070 25/01/2012
000071 25/01/2012
000072 25/01/2012
000073 26/01/2012
000074 26/01/2012
000075 26/01/2012
000076 26/01/2012
000077 26/01/2012
000078 26/01/2012
000079 26/01/2012
000080 26/01/2012
000081 26/01/2012
000082 26/01/2012
000086 27/01/2012
000087 27/01/2012
000088 27/01/2012
000089 27/01/2012
000090 27/01/2012
000091 27/01/2012
000092 27/01/2012
000093 27/01/2012
000094 27/01/2012
000095 27/01/2012
000096 27/01/2012
000097 27/01/2012
000098 30/01/2012
000099 30/01/2012
000100 30/01/2012
000101 30/01/2012
000102 30/01/2012
000103 30/01/2012
000104 30/01/2012
000105 30/01/2012
000106 30/01/2012
000107 31/01/2012
000108 31/01/2012
000109 31/01/2012
000110 31/01/2012
000111 31/01/2012
000112 31/01/2012
000113 31/01/2012
000114 31/01/2012
000115 31/01/2012
000116 31/01/2012
000117 31/01/2012

REPORTE ORDENES SERVICIO
01 (Enero)

PROVEEDOR

AMESQUITA CAHUANAANTONIO

RAMOS MENDOZA FREDY EDUARDO
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
GARCIA DE CAVALLERO MARIA EUGENIA
DELGADO FARFAN ALEX

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

ROSA MARIA IZQUIERDO ALANOCCA

SANTA TRINIDAD S.A.C.

IMCONSFER S.R.L.

CORRALES VALDIVIA LIDIA CECILIA

DIAZ DE CARPIO IRMAASUNCION

HUACHO PALACIO SILVESTRE

CHACON SANCHEZ STEVE LEONCIO
GARCIAALFARO ROMULO HUMBERTO
QUISPE ROSELLO FELIX BALVENO

PINTO ACOSTA JULIO JIMMY

HILASACA HUANCA REYNALDO RAUL
CHARAJA CONCHA JUAN CARLOS

CUBA CARDENAS AMERICO EUSEBIO
MEDINA NAIZA AMALIA BEATRIZ

M & T SERVICIOS CORPORATIVOS SAC
CORP DE SERV INDUSTRIALES S R LTDA
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
MURGUIA PALOMINO NATALI GLORIA

MIKE Y ASOCIADOS S.R.L.

RAMIREZ CHUCTAYA MIRIAN NERY

QUISPE TACA HUGO PAULINO

GRUPO LA REPUBLICA PUBLICACIONES S.A.
RIMAC INTERNACIONAL COMPANIA DE SEGUROS Y R
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
DOMIRUTH TRAVEL SERVICE S.A.C
DOMIRUTH TRAVEL SERVICE S.A.C
SEDAPAR S.A.

DOMIRUTH TRAVEL SERVICE S.A.C

J. J. CONSTRUCTORES S.A.C.

J. J. CONSTRUCTORES S.A.C.

CORDOVA CUBAABRAHAM GALO

SEDAPAR S.A.

JIHUALLANCA RAMOS FRANCISCO EDUARDO
EMPRESA PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A
GRUPO LA REPUBLICA PUBLICACIONES S.A.
ATENCIO MAMANI WILLIAM ROBERT
MOLLEPAZA LOAIZA DAVID JUSTINIANO
MARTIN ZUNIGA CHAVEZ

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
CALLO HUALLA RUBEN

A & G MINERIA, SERVICIOS Y TRANSPORTES S.R.L.
TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A

MONTO
1,500.00
600.00
16,025.10
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,804.60
279.75
39,600.00
155,850.00
48,000.00
120,000.00
2,500.00
3,300.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
800.00
400.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
51,156.00
300.90
519.20
964.60
20,250.00
700.00
400.00
1,298.55
1,300.00
18,667.00
740.51
740.51
1,959.30
612.71
9,062.40
9,062.40
10,543.33
856.10
8,260.00
3,380.27
3,480.29
9,000.00
600.00
1,500.00
167.20
622.15
262.50
602.00
181.43
1,200.00
44,100.00
6,276.58



